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FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Da Bears

Who Dat?

Bucky's Ballers

Welcome 2 My Nightmare
Screwed twice by Rice
CHITOWN

RBL

FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Da Bears

Gone Postal

Who Dat?

Alpha Male

1SHOTIKILL

EpicBeast

Bucky's Ballers

FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Gone Postal

Da Bears

Alpha Male

Who Dat?

EpicBeast

Welcome 2 My Nightmare
Screwed twice by Rice

FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Screwed twice by Rice

Da Bears

Alpha Male

Who Dat?

1SHOTIKILL

EpicBeast

Bucky's Ballers

FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Gone Postal

Alpha Male

Who Dat?

EpicBeast

Pinto

Welcome 2 My Nightmare
Screwed twice by Rice

FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Da Bears

Gone Postal

Who Dat?

1SHOTIKILL

EpicBeast

Bucky's Ballers

Screwed twice by Rice

FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7

377
205
274
235
132
249
431

338
238
581
276
198
411
358

447
433
238
514
404
257
724

131
347
168
233
226
242
199

335
230
658
298
256
180
146

455
245
331
262
248
229
289

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

1SHOTIKILL
EpicBeast
Alpha Male
Connection
Gone Postal
Pinto
Iceman1337

Welcome 2 My Nightmare
RBL

Screwed twice by Rice
Connection

Ilceman1337

CHITOWN

Pinto

Pinto
CHITOWN
RBL
Connection
1SHOTIKILL
lceman1337
Bucky's Ballers

Connection

RBL

CHITOWN

Gone Postal

Pinto

Welcome 2 My Nightmare
lceman1337

Connection
1SHOTIKILL
Da Bears
Bucky's Ballers
Ilceman1337
RBL
CHITOWN

Alpha Male

Ilceman1337

Welcome 2 My Nightmare
Connection

Pinto

CHITOWN

RBL
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285
311
181
356
189
274
227

162
394
267
401
369
291
374

570
247

50
240
231
332
535

196
141
405
320
325
329
139

234
109
326
290
319
327
423

272
372
327
475
621
304
468
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Connection 191 VS Iceman1337 119
Alpha Male 678 VS Pinto 142
EpicBeast 389 Vs Gone Postal 625
Who Dat? 559 Vs CHITOWN 189
Bucky's Ballers 130 Vs RBL 227
Welcome 2 My Nightmare 453 VS 1SHOTIKILL 178
Screwed twice by Rice 228 Vs Da Bears 534

FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Gone Postal 128 VS CHITOWN 732
Screwed twice by Rice 145 Vs Iceman1337 104
Da Bears 332 VS Connection 435
1SHOTIKILL 425 VS RBL 361
EpicBeast 480 Vs Alpha Male 280
Who Dat? 678 Vs Pinto 242
Bucky's Ballers 408 VS Welcome 2 My Nightmare 563

FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Da Bears 288 VS Iceman1337 251
Who Dat? 470 VS Bucky's Ballers 417
Pinto 315 Vs Connection 386
EpicBeast 450 Vs RBL 373
CHITOWN 485 S 1SHOTIKILL 93
Screwed twice by Rice 304 Vs Alpha Male 295
Gone Postal 502 Vs Welcome 2 My Nightmare 306

FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Gone Postal 298 Vs 1SHOTIKILL 454
Who Dat? 701 Vs Alpha Male 165
EpicBeast 894 Vs Da Bears 283
Bucky's Ballers 62 Vs Connection 318
Screwed twice by Rice 234 VS Welcome 2 My Nightmare 638
CHITOWN 364 S Iceman1337 315
RBL 137 VS Pinto 214

FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Da Bears 137 Vs Pinto 322
Alpha Male 282 VS Ilceman1337 398
Who Dat? 77 S 1SHOTIKILL 297
Welcome 2 My Nightmare 477 VS CHITOWN 131
Screwed twice by Rice 160 Vs EpicBeast 199
Gone Postal 288 Vs Bucky's Ballers 266
RBL 180 Vs Connection 142

FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Who Dat? 373 VS RBL 584
Bucky's Ballers 400 Vs Da Bears 307
EpicBeast 448 Vs Iceman1337 231
Welcome 2 My Nightmare 339 Vs Pinto 117
CHITOWN 107 S Connection 103
Screwed twice by Rice 209 Vs 1SHOTIKILL 452
Gone Postal 406 Vs Alpha Male 221

FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Screwed twice by Rice 480 Vs Pinto 493
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Who Dat?

EpicBeast

Bucky's Ballers

Welcome 2 My Nightmare
CHITOWN

Gone Postal

FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
RBL

Connection

Who Dat?

1SHOTIKILL

Welcome 2 My Nightmare
EpicBeast

Da Bears

Bucky's Ballers

Screwed twice by Rice
CHITOWN

Alpha Male

Iceman1337

FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Gone Postal

RBL

Connection

Screwed twice by Rice
CHITOWN

Bucky's Ballers

Alpha Male

Welcome 2 My Nightmare
Pinto

1SHOTI1KILL

Da Bears

Iceman1337

FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
EpicBeast

RBL

CHITOWN

1SHOTIKILL

Connection

Alpha Male

Bucky's Ballers

Screwed twice by Rice
Pinto

Welcome 2 My Nightmare
Da Bears

Ilceman1337

555
331
296
322
269
417

311
202
753
400
384
330
325
306
275
268
253
115

192
361
599
445
355
346
346
339
275
235
208
177

550
293
487
400
399
390
318
286
278
166
123

62

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs

VS
Vs

VS
Vs

Ilceman1337
Connection
1SHOTIKILL
Alpha Male
RBL

Da Bears

Pinto
Gone Postal

Who Dat?
EpicBeast

Who Dat?
Gone Postal
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347
182
323
666
557
349

277
298

425
685

290
490



