

Simi Fantasy Football 2015

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule 27-Feb-2016 12:36 AM ET

FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Da Bears	377	vs	1SHOT1KILL	285
Who Dat?	205	VS	EpicBeast	311
Bucky's Ballers	274	VS	Alpha Male	181
Welcome 2 My Nightmare	235	vs	Connection	356
Screwed twice by Rice	132	VS	Gone Postal	189
CHITOWN	249	VS	Pinto	274
RBL	431	vs	Iceman1337	227
FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Da Bears	338	VS	Welcome 2 My Nightmare	162
Gone Postal	238	VS	RBL	394
Who Dat?	581	vs	Screwed twice by Rice	267
Alpha Male	276	VS	Connection	401
1SHOT1KILL	198	VS	Iceman1337	369
EpicBeast	411	VS	CHITOWN	291
Bucky's Ballers	358	vs	Pinto	374
FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Gone Postal	447	VS	Pinto	570
Da Bears	433	VS	CHITOWN	247
Alpha Male	238	VS	RBL	50
Who Dat?	514	VS	Connection	240
EpicBeast	404	VS	1SHOT1KILL	231
Welcome 2 My Nightmare	257	vs	Iceman1337	332
Screwed twice by Rice	724	vs	Bucky's Ballers	535
FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Screwed twice by Rice	131	VS	Connection	196
Da Bears	347	VS	RBL	141
Alpha Male	168	VS	CHITOWN	405
Who Dat?	233	VS	Gone Postal	320
1SHOT1KILL	226	vs	Pinto	325
EpicBeast	242	VS	Welcome 2 My Nightmare	329
Bucky's Ballers	199	vs	Iceman1337	139
FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Gone Postal	335	vs	Connection	234
Alpha Male	230	VS	1SHOT1KILL	109
Who Dat?	658	vs	Da Bears	326
EpicBeast	298	vs	Bucky's Ballers	290
Pinto	256	vs vs	Iceman1337	319
Welcome 2 My Nightmare	180	vs vs	RBL	327
Screwed twice by Rice	146	vs vs	CHITOWN	423
FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Da Bears	455	vs	Alpha Male	272
Gone Postal	455 245		Iceman1337	372
		VS		
Who Dat?	331	VS	Welcome 2 My Nightmare	327
1SHOT1KILL	262	VS	Connection	475
EpicBeast	248	VS	Pinto	621
Bucky's Ballers	229	VS	CHITOWN	304
Screwed twice by Rice	289	VS	RBL	468



Simi Fantasy Football 2015

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule 27-Feb-2016 12:36 AM ET

Connection	191	vs	Iceman1337	119
Alpha Male	678	VS	Pinto	142
EpicBeast	389	VS	Gone Postal	625
Who Dat?	559	VS	CHITOWN	189
Bucky's Ballers	130	VS	RBL	227
Welcome 2 My Nightmare	453	VS	1SHOT1KILL	178
Screwed twice by Rice	228	VS	Da Bears	534
FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Gone Postal	128	VS	CHITOWN	732
Screwed twice by Rice	145	VS	Iceman1337	104
Da Bears	332	vs	Connection	435
1SHOT1KILL	425	VS	RBL	361
EpicBeast	480	vs	Alpha Male	280
Who Dat?	678	vs	Pinto	242
Bucky's Ballers	408	vs	Welcome 2 My Nightmare	563
FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Da Bears	288	VS	Iceman1337	251
Who Dat?	470	VS	Bucky's Ballers	417
Pinto	315	VS	Connection	386
EpicBeast	450	vs	RBL	373
CHITOWN	485	VS	1SHOT1KILL	93
Screwed twice by Rice	304	vs	Alpha Male	295
Gone Postal	502	VS	Welcome 2 My Nightmare	306
FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Gone Postal	298	vs	1SHOT1KILL	454
Who Dat?	701	VS	Alpha Male	165
EpicBeast	894	vs	Da Bears	283
Bucky's Ballers	62	VS	Connection	318
Screwed twice by Rice	234	vs	Welcome 2 My Nightmare	638
CHITOWN	364	VS	Iceman1337	315
RBL	137	vs	Pinto	214
FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Da Bears	137	vs	Pinto	322
Alpha Male	282	VS	Iceman1337	398
Who Dat?	77	vs	1SHOT1KILL	297
Welcome 2 My Nightmare	477	vs	CHITOWN	131
Screwed twice by Rice	160	VS	EpicBeast	199
Gone Postal	288	vs vs	Bucky's Ballers	266
RBL	180	vs vs	Connection	142
FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Who Dat?	373	VS	RBL	584
Bucky's Ballers	400	vs	Da Bears	307
EpicBeast	448	vs vs	Iceman1337	231
Welcome 2 My Nightmare	339	vs vs	Pinto	117
CHITOWN	107		Connection	103
Screwed twice by Rice	209	vs vs	1SHOT1KILL	452
Gone Postal	406	vs vs	Alpha Male	221
FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Screwed twice by Rice	480	vs	Pinto	493



Simi Fantasy Football 2015

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule

27-Feb-2016 12:36 AM ET

Miles DetO	555		L	0.45
Who Dat? EpicBeast	555 331	VS	Iceman1337 Connection	347 182
Bucky's Ballers	296	VS	1SHOT1KILL	323
Welcome 2 My Nightmare	322	VS VO	Alpha Male	666
CHITOWN	269	VS VS	RBL	557
Gone Postal	417		Da Bears	349
Gone Postal	417	VS	Da Bears	348
FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
RBL	311	VS	Pinto	277
Connection	202	VS	Gone Postal	298
Who Dat?	753			
1SHOT1KILL	400			
Welcome 2 My Nightmare	384			
EpicBeast	330			
Da Bears	325			
Bucky's Ballers	306			
Screwed twice by Rice	275			
CHITOWN	268			
Alpha Male	253			
Iceman1337	115			
FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
Gone Postal	192	VS	Who Dat?	425
RBL	361	VS	EpicBeast	685
Connection	599		·	
Screwed twice by Rice	445			
CHITOWN	355			
Bucky's Ballers	346			
Alpha Male	346			
Welcome 2 My Nightmare	339			
Pinto	275			
1SHOT1KILL	235			
Da Bears	208			
Iceman1337	177			
FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
EpicBeast	550	VS	Who Dat?	290
RBL	293	VS	Gone Postal	490
CHITOWN	487			
1SHOT1KILL	400			
Connection	399			
Alpha Male	390			
Bucky's Ballers	318			
Screwed twice by Rice	286			
Pinto	278			
Welcome 2 My Nightmare	166			
Da Bears	123			
Iceman1337	62			